
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Ranking

1. STAROŃ Kinga 2007-03-26 04100 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 40

2. KOZAK Maja 2007-04-18 - MLKS NURT Przemyśl 37

3. SKIBA Emilia 2007-02-03 02747 LZS Kąkolówka 35

4. KOZŁOWSKA Alesia 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 33

5. PODŁAWIAK Julia 2007-04-12 07852 UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 32

6. CHMIELOWSKA Amelia 2007-09-06 - MLKS NURT Przemyśl 31

7. WIKTOR Julia 2008 - UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 30

8. POPEK Loretta 2007-07-11 02092 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 29

9. BUTRYN Julia 2007-09-21 02064 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 28

10. PILECKA Julia 2008 - KSTS Krosno 27

11. PRZYPEK Julia 2008 - UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 26

12. KŁAK Dagmara 2007-12-28 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 25

13. DOBROWOLSKA Lena 2007-07-23 08155 KSTS Krosno 24

14. GROCHOWSKA Wiktoria 2009 - KSTS Krosno 22

15. HAWRO Kinga 2008-09-16 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 21

16. POCIASK Izabella 2007-03-19 04101 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 20

17. OZGA Kamila 2007-07-19 02083 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 0

18. MACIAŁEK Natalia 2008 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 0

19. RUBIN Julia 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 0

20. MACIAŁEK Paulina 2007 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 0

21. GRZESZCZAK Sylwia 2009 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 0

22. TOKARSKA Klaudia 2007 - UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 0

23. - - - - -

24. - - - - -

25. - - - - -

26. - - - - -

27. - - - - -

28. - - - - -

29. - - - - -

30. - - - - -

31. - - - - -

32. - - - - -
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M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Punkty

1. SKIBA Emilia 2007-02-03 02747 LZS Kąkolówka 40

2. STAROŃ Kinga 2007-03-26 04100 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 37

3. KOZAK Maja 2007-04-18 - MLKS NURT Przemyśl 35

4. CHMIELOWSKA Amelia 2007-09-06 - MLKS NURT Przemyśl 33

5. KŁAK Dagmara 2007-12-28 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 32

6. DOBROWOLSKA Lena 2007-07-23 08155 KSTS Krosno 31

7. WIKTOR Julia 2008 - UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 30

8. PRZYPEK Julia 2008 - UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 29

9. POCIASK Izabella 2007-03-19 04101 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 28

10. POPEK Loretta 2007-07-11 02092 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 27

11. KOZŁOWSKA Alesia 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 26

12. OZGA Kamila 2007-07-19 02083 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 25

13. BUTRYN Julia 2007-09-21 02064 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 24

14. MACIAŁEK Paulina 2007 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 23

15. PODŁAWIAK Julia 2007-04-12 07852 UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 22

16. PILECKA Julia 2008 - KSTS Krosno 21

17. HAWRO Kinga 2008-09-16 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 20

18. MACIAŁEK Natalia 2008 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 19

19. RUBIN Julia 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 18

20. TOKARSKA Klaudia 2007 - UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 17

21. GROCHOWSKA Wiktoria 2009 - KSTS Krosno 15

22. GRZESZCZAK Sylwia 2009 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 14
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